Zeipa Bib

1 5316
2 5327
3 5368
4 5364
5 5346
6 5343
7 5374
8 5340
9 5315
10 5348
11 4674
12 5463
13 5339
14 5333
15 5302
16 4675
17 5465
18 4555
19 5372
20 5328
21 5307
22 5382
23 5369
24 5332
25 5444
26 5308
27 5317
28 5326
29 5443
30 5313
31 5352
32 5453
33 5311
34 5334
35 5469
36 5323
37 4673
38 4680
39 5337
40 4671
41 5371
42 5353
43 5303
44 4670
45 5376
46 5312
47 5367
48 5310
49 4676
50 5361
51 5360
52 5336
53 5335
54 5321
55 5380
56 4678

Ovopa

APOYTZAXZ NIKOX
KADPQPOZ AHMHTPIOZ-AAKHZ
TZANIAZBIAH TIQPTrOx

ZMMOIAIPHZ BAZIAEIOX

NIKOAOMOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
MIMOYPAZ NIKOZ
OPATKOMNOYAQY KAEOIMATPA
MIMAPAZ BAZIAHZ
AHMHTPAKHZ TEQPT10%
NTEAHZ HAIAZ
APBANITHZ BAITEAHZ
TZIOAHZ TIQPIOz
MOYAAPAZ ANAPEAX
NAZINOX NIKOX

BPEKOXZ AHMHTPHZ
API'YPHZ TEQPTIOX
KAPAMIMAZ HAIAY
KANAMIIAAIKHZ TEQPT10Z
TZIOAH BATIA

KONAHXZ AHMHTPIOX
FTANNAKOTIIOYAOZ AOYKAX
YYXOYAAZ AHMHTPHZ
TZAPEPHX IQANNHX
NAZINOZ XPHZTOX
>2IAKOYAHZ OEOAQPOX
FTANNAKOMOYAOZ TIANNHXZ
EMNITPOMOY MANATMQTHX
KATZANTONHZ AHMHTPHZ
PAQPONIKOX 2MYPOX
FOYPIOYAHZ GEOAQPOZ

MAMNAMAYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

MAMANAZTAZIOY EYOYMIOZ
FKPITZAZ ©ANOZ
NAZINOZ EYAITEAOZ
BATIAKAKOZ AGANAZIOZ
KAPAAHMOZ KQXTAZ
APAMNAKHZ BAITEAHZ
BOYPAOX AHMHTPHZ
MAYPOAHMOZ TEQPT10Z
AAAM XPHZTOXZ

TZIFTKAZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAPAZXAKH EYAITEAIA
FAXTEPATOXZ :XTYAIANOX
ZANAI AA®PENTO
XAPITOZ NETPOZ
FQZZIOQTHZ ANOXTOAOZ
TATZHZ TEQPTIOX
FKIKOMOYAOZ NOYKAZ
AYTEPHZ MANATIQTHZ
NAYAIQTH EAENH
MATZONAZ KONZTANTINOZ
ANITZIOX AHMHTPIOZ
AENTA ZAXAPOYAA
INTZIAOY AAE=ANAPA
YAPOYAAKHZ MANATMQTHZ
BEKIAH EYMOPO®IA
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HA. Kar.

A45-54

A35-44

A35-44

A55-64
A45-54
A45-54
A45-54
A45-54
A45-54
A10-18
A35-44
A55-64
A55-64
A45-54
r45-54
A45-54
A35-44

A45-54
A45-54

AB5-74
A55-64

A55-64
A45-54

A45-54

A10-18
A35-44
A55-64
A35-44
A55-64
A55-64
A35-44

35-44
A55-64
A45-54
A45-54
A45-54
A55-64
A35-44
AB5-74

r45-54
r45-54
A55-64
r35-44
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AMOAANQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
MEIPAIAZ
2TEBENIKO

NITRO2POWER - APOMEIZ
EYBOIAZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

AvetdpTnTtog

BOIQTH HMEPOAPOMOI
ZAPANZ

APOMEIZ EYBOIAZ

Amos running team

Aliartistas

SAYM OHBAZ .. AAIAPTIZTAZ
ZAYM OHBAX

AK.OA

LOKROI TRAIL RUNNING TEAM
ALIARTISTAS

APOMEIZ EYBOIAX
A.E.KQMNAIAOZ

AKOA- AANIAPTIZTAZ

ADONIS RUNNING TEAM
Lagoi

AvegapTtntog

AE>®INA

AK.OA

NATOI
ANEZAPTHTOZ
Medewv

LOKROI TRAIL RUNNING TEAM
APOMEIZ MNAPKQOY TPITZH

AMOANQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHE
ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

AK.O.A

SAYM OHBAX
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

EUBoia Trail runners
APOMEIZ AKPAI®NIOY
Apopeig Akpaigviou
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ATTOAWVOO

AvetapTnTtog

EYBOIKOZ IA.X.

Apoueig Kdotpou
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

BoiwTtol Hugpodpopol
APOMEIZ AKPAIONIOY
APOMEIZ AKPAIONIOY
ANE=APTHTOZX

AKO AIBAAEIAZ
Pathfinders Women Team
SADANZ

Pathfinders running team

Ka#.
Xpoévog

0:43:36,0
0:44:28,3
0:46:13,1

0:46:25,2

0:46:55,8
0:49:50,5
0:50:51,7
0:50:51,6
0:51:25,6
0:51:49,4
0:52:27,2
0:52:26,7
0:53:32,0
0:54:03,5
0:54:22,0
0:54:38,5
0:55:44,6
0:55:59,8
0:56:21,0
0:56:54,1
0:57:55,3
0:58:38,3
0:58:47,9
0:58:56,6
0:59:40,7
0:59:29,4
0:59:55,3
1:01:33,9
1:01:56,4
1:02:57,4

1:03:52,3

1:03:50,4
1:03:56,8
1:05:14,6
1:05:34,9
1:06:16,1
1:06:44,0
1:06:51,6
1:07:13,7
1:07:11,0
1:07:15,0
1:08:30,0
1:09:02,5
1:09:03,1
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:11:02,7
:11:27,2
112:16,3
:12:27 .1
:113:36,5
:14:03,9
:14:03,6
:14:27,7
115:22.4
:15:23,5
:16:14,8
:17:33,1

Xpovog

0:43:37,7
0:44:30,0
0:46:15,4

0:46:26,9

0:47:00,1
0:49:54,2
0:50:53,4
0:50:53,6
0:51:27,2
0:51:52,4
0:52:30,8
0:52:30,9
0:53:34,0
0:54:05,8
0:54:25,0
0:54:41,7
0:55:47,8
0:56:02,5
0:56:24,4
0:56:58,5
0:58:13,8
0:58:38,3
0:58:49,4
0:58:59,3
0:59:43,3
0:59:49,2
0:59:57,5
1:01:38,2
1:02:02,7
1:03:00,8

1:03:54,6

1:03:55,9
1:04:01,4
1:05:17,2
1:05:39,6
1:06:18,4
1:06:51,5
1:06:59,1
1:07:18,6
1:07:19,1
1:07:19,2
1:08:38,2
1:09:08,1
1:09:08,1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:11:09,2
111:31,0
:12:18,6
:12:38,7
:113:39,8
:14:10,9
:14:10,9
:14:37,3
:15:28,6
:15:29,0
:116:19,6
:17:39,3



Zeipa Bib
57 5375
58 5365
59 5350
60 5379
61 5479
62 5480
63 4672
64 5449
65 5363
66 5309
67 5349
68 5318
69 4592
70 5362
71 5329
10km D
Zeipd Bib

1 5388
2 5399
3 5390
4 5391
5 5383
6 5385
7 5387
8 5393
9 5392
10 5384
11 5395
12 5489

Ovopa

XANAZ 1QANNHZ
2MINOY KQONZTANTINA

MANAAHMHTPOTIIOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOX

XPYZAPHE ZQTHPHZ
MAMAAHZ XAPAANAMMOZ
AOYTKEKOY EYOYMIA

AGANAZOMNOYAQY
KQONZTANTINA

EYOYMIOY KQONZTANTINOZ
>EBAZTOMNOYAQY A®POAITH
FTANNOMOYAQOY EAENH
MANAAAKHZ MANOAHZ
ZATTINA MAPIA

MAKPAKH EYH

ZAMOANAAA MAPIA
KOZKINAZ TMANATQTHZ

Ovopa

KQNZTANTOIOYAQY IQANNA
XANTZHANTQNIOY AXIANAEAZ
MAYPOAHMOZ ®IAINMOZ
MAYPOAHMOY ZAKAINA
BAAMA BAZIAIKH

KITZOX TEQPTIOZ
KOYTZOIIANNHZ ©EOAQPOZ
NTEAH IQANNA
MMNAMMEKOY ZO®IA
ZOPZOX KQITAX

MOAITH ®QTEINH

KOAAIA MAPIA
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10
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12
13
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HA. Kar.

A55-64
r45-54

AB5-74

A35-44
A10-18
A35-44

r45-54

AB5-74
r65-74
r55-64
A75+

r35-44
r45-54
r55-64
A55-64

ZUMoyog

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
APOMEIZ AKPAI®NIOY
APOMEIZ AKPAI®NIOY
YAYM OHBAX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
APOMEIZ AKPAIDONIOY
APOMEIZ AKPAI®NIOY
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
avedpTnTn

Zeipd/HA.
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Ka®.
Xpbvog

1:25:12,1
1:35:23,2
1:40:18,9
1:40:19,1
1:42:32,0
1:42:32,8
1:50:10,6
1:50:16,8
1:53:17,8
1:53:30,3
1:53:32,6
1:563:37,7

ZUAAoyog

AMNOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
Pathfinder's running team

Pathfinder's running team

MAaTaieg
APOMEIZ AKPAI®NIOY
APOMEIZ AKPAI®NIOY

PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH

AMOAAON

A.N.Z AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AlNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
Avegaptntog

Xpdvog

1:25:21,6
1:35:32,3
1:40:27,5
1:40:27,6
1:42:42,0
1:42:42,3
1:50:22,0
1:50:30,3
1:53:31,1
1:53:43,3
1:53:45,5
1:563:45,7

Ka#.
Xpoévog

1:19:24,4
1:19:56,2

1:19:56,2

1:21:22,9
1:25:08,5
1:25:12,2

1:25:56,2

1:28:02,8
1:29:13,7
1:29:40,4
1:33:48,3
1:35:25,2
1:35:24,4
1:43:09,8
1:47:51,6

Xpovog

1:19:29,2
1:20:02,6

1:20:03,0

1:21:30,9
1:25:11,2
1:25:21,4

1:26:02,7

1:28:06,8
1:29:19,3
1:29:45,7
1:33:55,6
1:35:33,1
1:35:33,2
1:43:18,8
1:47:58,1



